FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES
PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT
CHILD AGES 3-9

Valid
Description Park Our Price Gate Price Blockout Days
12/18/21 - 12/31/21
1 Day 1 Park Adult Either $103.75 $159.00 12/16/22 - 12/31/22

12/16/23 - 12/31/23

12/18/21 - 12/31/21
1 Day 1 Park Child Either $100.50 $155.00 12/16/22 - 12/31/22
12/16/23 - 12/31/23

1 Day Park Hopper Adult Both $163.00 $219.00 None

1 Day Park Hopper Child Both $157.25 $215.00 None
* 1-Day Tickets Expires 30 December 2023

2 Day Park Base Adult Either $250.25 $255.00 None
2 Day Park Base Child Either $235.50 $240.00 None
2 Day Park Hopper Adult Both $308.50 $315.00 None
2 Day Park Hopper Child Both $294.00 $300.00 None
3 Day Park Base Adult Either $323.00 $330.00 None
3 Day Park Base Child Either $303.50 $310.00 None
3 Day Park Hopper Adult Both $381.25 $390.00 None
3 Day Park Hopper Child Both $362.00 $370.00 None
4 Day Park Base Adult Either $352.25 $360.00 None
4 Day Park Base Child Either $332.75 $340.00 None
4 Day Park Hopper Adult Both $410.50 $420.00 None
4 Day Park Hopper Child Both $391.00 $400.00 None

*All Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2024 whichever comes first
* Prices are subject to change without notice.

* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

* We ask that you please check Disneyland Availability Calendar prior to purchase

TICKETS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE, NON EXCHANGEABLE

Effective Date 11/04/2021



FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES
PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Effective Date 11/04/2021



FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES
PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Effective Date 11/04/2021



DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT

CHILD AGES 3-9

Description

1 Day 1 Park Adult

1 Day 1 Park Child

1 Day Park Hopper Adult

1 Day Park Hopper Child

2 Day Park Base Adult
2 Day Park Base Child
2 Day Park Hopper Adult
2 Day Park Hopper Child
3 Day Park Base Adult
3 Day Park Base Child
3 Day Park Hopper Adult
3 Day Park Hopper Child
4 Day Park Base Adult
4 Day Park Base Child
4 Day Park Hopper Adult

4 Day Park Hopper Child

Valid
Park

Either

Either

Both

Both

Either

Either

Both

Both

Either

Either

Both

Both

Either

Either

Both

Both

Our Price

$103.75

$97.75

$158.25

$152.25

$230.50

$216.00

$284.25

$269.50

$303.50

$284.50

$357.00

$337.50

$333.00

$313.50

$386.25

$366.75

Gate Price
Varies
$104.00-$154.00

Varies
$98.00-$146.00

Varies
$159.00-$209.00

Varies
$153.00-$201.00

$235.00

$220.00

$290.00

$275.00

$310.00

$290.00

$365.00

$345.00

$340.00

$320.00

$395.00

$375.00

* All Multi-day Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or

January 12, 2022 whichever occurs first.
* 1-Day Ticket Expires 30 December 2021
* Prices are subject to change without notice.
* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.



DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT (MAX PASS)
CHILD AGES 3-9

Description with Max Pass \If:rllg Our Price Gate Price

1 Day 1 Park Adult Either $123.25 612 4_\(/)‘;“;?137 400
1 Day 1 Park Child Either $117.50 $118_\é3r_§f66_00
1 Day Park Hopper Adult Both $177.75 $179.\$r_i$f’2‘°’29.00
1 Day Park Hopper Child Both $171.75 $173.\63r_i§2524.00
2 Day Park Base Adult Either $269.50 $275.00

2 Day Park Base Child Either $255.00 $260.00

2 Day Park Hopper Adult Both $323.00 $330.00

2 Day Park Hopper Child Both $308.50 $315.00

3 Day Park Base Adult Either $362.00 $370.00

3 Day Park Base Child Either $342.50 $350.00

3 Day Park Hopper Adult Both $415.50 $425.00

3 Day Park Hopper Child Both $396.00 $405.00

4 Day Park Base Adult Either $410.50 $420.00

4 Day Park Base Child Either $391.00 $400.00

4 Day Park Hopper Adult Both $464.00 $475.00

4 Day Park Hopper Child Both $444.50 $455.00

* All Multi-day Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or
January 12, 2022 whichever occurs first.

* 1-Day Ticket Expires 30 December 2021

* Prices are subject to change without notice.

* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

* Guest are strongly advised to check the days FASTPASS (MaxPass)

availability and other park detailsbefore purchasing the Disney MaxPass

using a park ticket with Disney Max Pass. FASTPASS selection is limitec

cannot be guarantee



Blockout Days
12/13/20 - 12/31/20
12/18/21 - 12/31/21

12/13/20 - 12/31/20
12/18/21 - 12/31/21

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None



Blockout Days
12/13/20 - 12/31/20
12/18/21 - 12/31/21

12/13/20 - 12/31/20
12/18/21 - 12/31/21

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

or
d and






