FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT CHILD AGES 3-9

CHIED AGES 3-9	Valid					
Description	Park	Our Price	Gate Price	Blockout Days		
1 Day 1 Park Adult	Either	\$103.75	\$159.00	12/18/21 - 12/31/21 12/16/22 - 12/31/22		
				12/16/23 - 12/31/23		
1 Day 1 Park Child	Either	\$100.50	\$155.00	12/18/21 - 12/31/21 12/16/22 - 12/31/22 12/16/23 - 12/31/23		
1 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$163.00	\$219.00	None		
1 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$157.25	\$215.00	None		
* 1-Day 1	* 1-Day Tickets Expires 30 December 2023					
2 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$250.25	\$255.00	None		
2 Day I ark Dase Addit		ψ230.23	ψ233.00	None		
2 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$235.50	\$240.00	None		
2 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$308.50	\$315.00	None		
2 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$294.00	\$300.00	None		
3 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$323.00	\$330.00	None		
3 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$303.50	\$310.00	None		
3 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$381.25	\$390.00	None		
3 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$362.00	\$370.00	None		
4 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$352.25	\$360.00	None		
4 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$332.75	\$340.00	None		
4 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$410.50	\$420.00	None		
4 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$391.00	\$400.00	None		

*All Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2024 whichever comes first

* Prices are subject to change without notice.
* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.
* We ask that you please check Disneyland Availability Calendar prior to purchase

TICKETS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE, NON EXCHANGEABLE

FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESORT CHILD AGES 3-9

Description	Valid Park	Our Price	Gate Price
1 Day 1 Park Adult	Either	\$103.75	Varies \$104.00-\$154.00
1 Day 1 Park Child	Either	\$97.75	Varies \$98.00-\$146.00
1 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$158.25	Varies \$159.00-\$209.00
1 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$152.25	Varies \$153.00-\$201.00
2 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$230.50	\$235.00
2 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$216.00	\$220.00
2 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$284.25	\$290.00
2 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$269.50	\$275.00
3 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$303.50	\$310.00
3 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$284.50	\$290.00
3 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$357.00	\$365.00
3 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$337.50	\$345.00
4 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$333.00	\$340.00
4 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$313.50	\$320.00
4 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$386.25	\$395.00
4 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$366.75	\$375.00

* All Multi-day Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2022 whichever occurs first.

* 1-Day Ticket Expires 30 December 2021
* Prices are subject to change without notice.
* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.

DISNEYLAND CALIFORNIA RESC CHILD AGES 3-9		(MAX PASS)	
Description with Max Pass	Valid Park	Our Price	Gate Price
1 Day 1 Park Adult	Either	\$123.25	Varies \$124.00-\$174.00
1 Day 1 Park Child	Either	\$117.50	Varies \$118.00-\$166.00
1 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$177.75	Varies \$179.00-\$229.00
1 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$171.75	Varies \$173.00-\$224.00
2 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$269.50	\$275.00
2 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$255.00	\$260.00
2 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$323.00	\$330.00
2 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$308.50	\$315.00
3 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$362.00	\$370.00
3 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$342.50	\$350.00
3 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$415.50	\$425.00
3 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$396.00	\$405.00
4 Day Park Base Adult	Either	\$410.50	\$420.00
4 Day Park Base Child	Either	\$391.00	\$400.00
4 Day Park Hopper Adult	Both	\$464.00	\$475.00
4 Day Park Hopper Child	Both	\$444.50	\$455.00

* All Multi-day Park Hopper Tickets expire 13 days after first use or January 12, 2022 whichever occurs first.

* 1-Day Ticket Expires 30 December 2021

* Prices are subject to change without notice.
* We cannot guarantee the availability or delivery of any ticket.
* Guest are strongly advised to check the days FASTPASS (MaxPass) availability and other park detailsbefore purchasing the Disney MaxPass using a park ticket with Disney Max Pass. FASTPASS selection is limited cannot be guarantee. cannot be guarantee

Blockout Days	
12/13/20 - 12/31/20	
12/18/21 - 12/31/21	
12/13/20 - 12/31/20	
12/18/21 - 12/31/21	
None	
None	
Nana	
None	
None	
NOTE	
None	
None	

Blockout Days 12/13/20 - 12/31/20 12/18/21 - 12/31/21 12/13/20 - 12/31/20	
12/13/20 - 12/31/20 12/18/21 - 12/31/21	
None	

or d and